MEASURE

Support Measure 98 - Vote YES on HB 2246A and SB 5516A
Measure 98 Vote Results by Legislative District
Oregon State House

HD

HD 01
HD 02
HD 03
HD 04
HD 05
HD 06
HD 07
HD 08
HD 09
HD 10
HD 11
HD 12
HD 13
HD 14
HD 15
HD 16
HD 17
HD 18
HD 19
HD 20
HD 21
HD 22
HD 23
HD 24
HD 25
HD 26
HD 27
HD 28
HD 29
HD 30

Rep.
Brock Smith
Heard
Wilson
Stark
Marsh
Esquivel
Hayden
Holvey
McKeown
Gomberg
Barnhart
Lively
Nathanson
Fahey
Olson
Rayfield
Sprenger
Lewis
Hack
Evans
Clem
Alonso Leon
Nearman
Noble
Post

Vial
Malstrom
Barker
McLain
Sollman

% Yes
57.6%
55.8%
59.4%
54.9%
71.6%
62.3%
59.9%
75.5%
62.8%
66.7%
68.7%
68.6%
75.3%
69.9%
62.6%
70.6%
60.3%
60.3%
64.7%
67.7%
70.2%
69.7%
61.0%
64.9%
65.7%
65.4%
70.1%
68.7%
67.6%
68.7%

Pass/Fail
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed

HD
HD 31
HD 32
HD 33
HD 34
HD 35
HD 36
HD 37
HD 38
HD 39
HD 40
HD 41
HD 42
HD 43
HD 44
HD 45
HD 46
HD 47
HD 48
HD 49
HD 50
HD 51
HD 52
HD 53
HD 54
HD 55
HD 56
HD 57
HD 58
HD 59
HD 60

Rep.

Witt
Boone
Greenlick
Helm
Doherty
Williamson
Parrish
Lininger
Kennemer
Meek
Power
Nosse
Sanchez
Kotek
Smith Warner
Keny-Guyer
Hernandez
Reardan
Gorsek
Piluso
Bynum
Johnson
Whisnant
Buehler
MclLane
Reschke
Smith
Barreto
Huffman
Bentz

Source: Oregon Secretary of State

% Yes
60.4%
65.3%
67.8%
69.8%
67.9%
72.4%
66.7%
69.1%
61.2%
67.7%
70.7%
76.7%
78.3%
75.3%
72.6%
73.4%
69.3%
68.3%
68.2%
66.3%
65.1%
64.9%
61.9%
69.3%
55.0%
55.2%
51.7%
53.7%
60.7%
50.1%

Pass/Fail
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed

Contact: Parasa Chanramy | Policy & Advocacy Manager | Stand for Children Oregon | pchanramy@stand.org



MEASURE

Support Measure 98 - Vote YES on HB 2246A and SB 5516A
Measure 98 Vote Results by Legislative District
Oregon State Senate

SD

sD 01
SD 02
SD 03
SD 04
SD 05
SD 06
SD 07
SD 08
SD 09
SD 10
SD 11
SD 12
SD 13
SD14
SD 15

Senator
Kruse
Baertschiger
DeBoer
Prozansk
Roblan
Beyer
Manning
Gelser
Girod
Winters
Courtney
Boquist
Thatcher
Hass
Riley

% Yes
56.8%
57.0%
67.1%
68.4%
64.8%
68.7%
72.7%
66.5%
60.3%
66.2%
70.0%
62.8%
65.6%
69.4%
68.2%

Pass/Fail
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed

SD

SD 16
SD 17
SD 18
SD 19
SD 20
SD 21
SD 22
SD 23
SD 24
SD 25
SD 26
SD 27
SD 28
SD 29
SD 30

Senator
Johnson

Steiner Hayward
Burdick

Devlin

Olsen

Taylor
Frederick
Dembrow
Monroe
Monnes Anderson
Thomsen
Knopp
Linthicum
Hansell

Ferrioli

Source: Oregon Secretary of State

% Yes
62.8%
68.7%
70.3%
68.0%
64.4%
73.9%
77.0%
73.0%
68.8%
67.2%
65.0%
65.6%
55.1%
52.9%
55.9%

Pass/Fail
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed

Contact: Parasa Chanramy | Policy & Advocacy Manager | Stand for Children Oregon | pchanramy@stand.org



